
No Paper ID Paper Details Date and Time Offline/Online Type Area

1 3
Financial Inclusion Is A Strategy For Rural Development? - An Analysis December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Full Paper Commerce

2 96
Hemispherical Dielectric Resonator Antenna for Ultra-Wide Band Communications December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Full Paper Physics

3 97
Electromagnetic Interference Shielding: A Comprehensive Review of Materials, Mechanisms, and Applications December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Full Paper Physics

4 54
PaperSmith: An Open-Access RAG System for Literature Review and Hypothesis Generation December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Full Paper Computer
Application

5 110
Accelerating SDV Transition: Converting Classic Components to Services December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Full Paper Computer
Application

6 89
Rare Pattern Mining in Unsupervised Video Environments: A Study of K-Means Variants December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Full Paper Computer
Application

7 88
Enhancing Sales and Marketing with AI: A New Era of Personalization December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Full Paper Computer
Application

8 86
AI in Marketing Mix December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Full Paper Computer
Application

9 85
AI-Driven Approaches to Brand Standardization, Personalization, and Relationalization December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Full Paper Computer
Application

10 84
AI Meets Advertising: Crafting the Future of Digital Engagement December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Full Paper Computer
Application

11 91
Accessible Reading Journal Web Application for Children with Print Disabilities December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Short Paper Computer
Application

12 55
Privy-Powered DApp Security December 3, 2024

(Tuesday) Offline Short Paper Computer
Application

13 4
A Review on insights into COVID-19 pathogenesis: Exploring Knowledge Graphs and Deep Learning December 4, 2024

(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer
Application

14 12
The Evolution of Ransomware: Understanding the Impact on Organizations and Individuals December 4, 2024

(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer
Application

15 43
Evaluating Similarity Measures in Collaborative Filtering: Insights into Accuracy, Precision, and Computational
Performance

December 4, 2024
(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer

Application

16 19
A Comprehensive Study of Phishing and Defense Strategies December 4, 2024

(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer
Application

17 26
Artificial Intelligence’s Effects on Contemporary Society December 4, 2024

(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer
Application

18 30
Cyber Crimes in India December 4, 2024

(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer
Application

19 39
Agro-based social enterprises: leveraging digital Innovation for sustainable rural development December 4, 2024

(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Commerce

20 56
Review On Multimodal Imaging Fusion Approach To Lungs Infection Detection December 4, 2024

(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer
Application

21 70
A Comprehensive Review of Interactive 3D Visualization Techniques for Enhanced Space Planning and
Decision-Making from 2D Floor Plans

December 4, 2024
(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer

Application

22 75
A Study on Multi-Terrain Waste Collection Using Quadruped Robots: Innovations in Autonomous Control and
Perception

December 4, 2024
(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer

Application

23 80
A study on modern encryption and steganography practices December 4, 2024

(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer
Application

24 81
Dynamic Knowledge Retrieval for Educational Chatbots: Leveraging RAG to Provide Real-Time Institutional
Information

December 4, 2024
(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer

Application

25 83
DeLock: Secure Blockchain Based Decentralized Application For Government Issued Documents December 4, 2024

(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer
Application

26 95
A Comprehensive Survey on Face Recognition and Image Retrieval for Event-Based Applications December 4, 2024

(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Computer
Application

27 50
KrishiSahay: AI-Driven Crop Disease Identification and Sustainable Farming via WhatsApp Bot December 4, 2024

(Wednesday) Online Short Paper Computer
Application

28 94
Evaluating Water Conservation Strategies: A Comparative Analysis of LEED and Living Building Challenge
Approaches on Post-Secondary Campuses

December 4, 2024
(Wednesday) Online Full Paper Commerce

Renson John

Rosamma Sebastian, Sumesh George

Hareesh MS, Sumesh George, Manu K M

Ashique A B, Namitha Joseph, Abhiram M J, Anu Thomas

Seth Shaji George, Nijitha P, Vaishnavi Ganeshan, James Joy

Mintu Movi, Abdul Jabbar P

Vidhya Vinod, Dhanya Job

Sreeshna Regi, Jeeva Jose

Vandana Valsan, Dhanya Job

Ashley Joy, Jeeva Jose

Aravind Asokan

Shon Siby, Anu Thomas

Deepthi Rani S S

Priyanka Bhatia

Sumithmon K S

Sruthi Nair

Swati Darekar

Aayushi Patel

Asha A G

Sreelekshmi A N, Sajisha P S

Gokul J Dev, Sheryl Sujan, Vaisakh Nair, Nandana Suresh V

Akash VVK, Jerrin Shibu, Diya Nair D, Sruthilekshmi U, Gopakumar G

Aadithya Menon, Gopika Chandran A J

Anju Tiji, Avin Madhu, Govind Namboothiri

Athul M E, Alvin Johns, Aparna Pradeep, Nandkishor R

Nihal Muhammed Riyaz, Nived G, Noel Paul George, Shaniya N, Shabana Mol S

Arjun C, Amal K, Vishnu J, Hariprasad J

Kulsum Fatima

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

12:35 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM


