No	# Paper ID	TT Paper Details	Date and Time	Offline/Online	Туре	Area
1	3	Financial Inclusion Is A Strategy For Rural Development? - An Analysis Renson John	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 11:45 AM	Offline	Full Paper	Commerce
2	96	Hemispherical Dielectric Resonator Antenna for Ultra-Wide Band Communications Rosamma Sebastian, Sumesh George	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 12:00 PM	Offline	Full Paper	Physics
3	97	Electromagnetic Interference Shielding: A Comprehensive Review of Materials, Mechanisms, and Applications Hareesh MS, Sumesh George, Manu K M	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 12:10 PM	Offline	Full Paper	Physics
4	54	PaperSmith: An Open-Access RAG System for Literature Review and Hypothesis Generation Ashique A B, Namitha Joseph, Abhiram M J, Anu Thomas	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 12:20 PM	Offline	Full Paper	Computer Application
5	110	Accelerating SDV Transition: Converting Classic Components to Services Seth Shaji George, Nijitha P, Vaishnavi Ganeshan, James Joy	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 12:35 PM	Offline	Full Paper	Computer Application
6	89	Rare Pattern Mining in Unsupervised Video Environments: A Study of K-Means Variants Mintu Movi, Abdul Jabbar P	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 2:00 PM	Offline	Full Paper	Computer Application
7	88	Enhancing Sales and Marketing with Al: A New Era of Personalization Vidhya Vinod, Dhanya Job	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 2:15 PM	Offline	Full Paper	Computer Application
8	86	Al in Marketing Mix Sreeshna Regi, Jeeva Jose	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 2:30 PM	Offline	Full Paper	Computer Application
9	85	Al-Driven Approaches to Brand Standardization, Personalization, and Relationalization Vandana Valsan, Dhanya Job	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 2:45 PM	Offline	Full Paper	Computer Application
10	84	Al Meets Advertising: Crafting the Future of Digital Engagement Ashley Joy, Jeeva Jose	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 3:00 PM	Offline	Full Paper	Computer Application
11	91	Accessible Reading Journal Web Application for Children with Print Disabilities Aravind Asokan	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 3:15 PM	Offline	Short Paper	Computer Application
12	55	Privy-Powered DApp Security Shon Siby, Anu Thomas	December 3, 2024 (Tuesday) 3:30 PM	Offline	Short Paper	Computer Application
13	4	A Review on insights into COVID-19 pathogenesis: Exploring Knowledge Graphs and Deep Learning Deepthi Rani S S	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
14	12	The Evolution of Ransomware: Understanding the Impact on Organizations and Individuals Priyanka Bhatia	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 10:15 AM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
15	43	Evaluating Similarity Measures in Collaborative Filtering: Insights into Accuracy, Precision, and Computational Performance Sumithmon K S	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 10:30 AM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
16	19	A Comprehensive Study of Phishing and Defense Strategies Sruthi Nair	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 10:30 AM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
17	26	Artificial Intelligence's Effects on Contemporary Society Swati Darekar	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 10:45 AM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
18	30	Cyber Crimes in India Aayushi Patel	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 11:00 AM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
19	39	Agro-based social enterprises: leveraging digital Innovation for sustainable rural development Asha A G	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 11:15 AM	Online	Full Paper	Commerce
20	56	Review On Multimodal Imaging Fusion Approach To Lungs Infection Detection Sreelekshmi A N, Sajisha P S	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 1:30 PM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
21	70	A Comprehensive Review of Interactive 3D Visualization Techniques for Enhanced Space Planning and Decision-Making from 2D Floor Plans Gokul J Dev, Sheryl Sujan, Vaisakh Nair, Nandana Suresh V	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 1:45 PM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
22	75	A Study on Multi-Terrain Waste Collection Using Quadruped Robots: Innovations in Autonomous Control and Perception Akash VVK, Jerrin Shibu, Diya Nair D, Sruthilekshmi U, Gopakumar G	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 2:00 PM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
23	80	A study on modern encryption and steganography practices Aadithya Menon, Gopika Chandran A J	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 2:15 PM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
24	81	Dynamic Knowledge Retrieval for Educational Chatbots: Leveraging RAG to Provide Real-Time Institutional Information Anju Tiji, Avin Madhu, Govind Namboothiri	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 2:30 PM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
25	83	DeLock: Secure Blockchain Based Decentralized Application For Government Issued Documents Athul M E, Alvin Johns, Aparna Pradeep, Nandkishor R	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 2:45 PM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
26	95	A Comprehensive Survey on Face Recognition and Image Retrieval for Event-Based Applications Nihal Muhammed Riyaz, Nived G, Noel Paul George, Shaniya N, Shabana Mol S	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 3:00 PM	Online	Full Paper	Computer Application
27	50	KrishiSahay: Al-Driven Crop Disease Identification and Sustainable Farming via WhatsApp Bot Arjun C, Amal K, Vishnu J, Hariprasad J	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 3:15 PM	Online	Short Paper	Computer Application
28	94	Evaluating Water Conservation Strategies: A Comparative Analysis of LEED and Living Building Challenge Approaches on Post-Secondary Campuses Kulsum Fatima	December 4, 2024 (Wednesday) 3:30 PM	Online	Full Paper	Commerce